Corrections Only

Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

D™ rtment of Corrections
S um AP/AL Project Title
45637 P.{ AP Annual Facilities Maintenance and Repairs

46995 P 3
48960 -7 AP
50675 PTC' AP
49376 {"b * AP
458009 {2 AL
45601 - M AL
asso2p- 10 AL
45603 P 1O AL
45604 9+ 20 AL
45605 P - 22 AL
51739 7+ M A
45606+ 20 AL

45607 ? 2% a

-~

Implementation of a Medical Information System

Seward: Spring Creek Correctional Center Seward Land Transfer
Community Jails Repairs, Renovations, and Equipment

Deferred Maintenance Projects

Nome:‘ Anvil Mountain Correctional Center Projects

Eagle River: Combined Hiland Mountain Correctional Center Projects
Fairbanks: Fairbanks Correctional Center Projects

Ketchikan: Ketchikan Correctional Center Project

Juneau: Lemon Creek Cormectional Center Project

Sutton: Palmer Correctional Center Projects

Palmer. Mat-Su Correctional Center Projects

Seward: Spring Creek Correctional Center Project

Kenai: Wildwood Correctional Center Project

* indicates an appropriation with aflocations (amounts not inciuded in totals)

12-14-2010 3:19 pm

State of Alaska
Office of Management and Budget

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

1004

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gén Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Gen Fund

Fund Source Total

$1.000,000

$1.000,000

$250,000

$150,000

$5,000,000

$715,000

$760,000

$915,000

$145,000

$135,000

$600,000

$22,000

$398,000

$890,000

Released December 15, 2010

Page 1 of 2



Project Review Listing
FY2012 Governor

Corrections Only

P rtment of Corrections
T jum AP/AL Project Title Fund Source Total

45608]7-30 AL Bethel: Yukon-Kuskokwim Correctional Center Projects

1004 Gen Fund $420,000

AHCC Repts {1213): 0

AIDEA Div (1140): 0

AHFC Div (1139): 0

Unrestricted General (UGF) Total: $7,400,000
Designated General (DGF) Total: 0

Other Total: 0

Federal Total: 0

Department Total: $7,400,000

AHCC Repts {1213) Grand Total: 0

AIDEA Div (1140) Grand Total: 0

AHFC Div {1139) Grand Total: 0
Unrestricted General (UGF) Grand Total; $7,400,000
Designated General {DGF) Grand Total: 0
Other Grand Total: 0

Federal Grand Total: 0

Grand Total: $7,400,000

* Indicates an appropriation with allocations (amounts not included in totals)

State of Alaska Released December 15, 2010
12-14-2010 3:19 pm Office of Management and Budget Page 2 of 2



