Project Review Listing FY2012 Governor

Corrections Only

D tment of Corrections

	um_		Project Title			Fund Source Total
	45637 p. l	AP	Annual Facilities Maintenance and Repairs			
	46995 P.3	AP	Implementation of a Medical Information System	1004	Gen Fund	\$1,000,000
	48960 P.5	AP	Seward: Spring Creek Correctional Center Seward Land Transfer	1004	Gen Fund	\$1,000,000
	50675 P-6	AP	Community Jails Repairs, Renovations, and Equipment	1004	Gen Fund	\$250,000
	49376 p.6	AP	Deferred Maintenance Projects	1004	Gen Fund	\$150,000
	45600p.(2	AL	Nome: Anvil Mountain Correctional Center Projects	1004	Gen Fund	\$5,000,000
	45601 p. 14	AL	Eagle River: Combined Hiland Mountain Correctional Center Projects	1004	Gen Fund	\$715,000
	45602 p. 1 6	AL	Fairbanks: Fairbanks Correctional Center Projects	1004	Gen Fund	\$760,000
	45603 P.18	AL	Ketchikan: Ketchikan Correctional Center Project	1004	Gen Fund	\$915,000
	45604 p. 20	AL	Juneau: Lemon Creek Correctional Center Project	1004	Gen Fund	\$145,000
	45605 p. 22	AL	Sutton: Palmer Correctional Center Projects	1004	Gen Fund	\$135,000
	51739 p · 24	AL	Palmer: Mat-Su Correctional Center Projects	1004	Gen Fund	\$600,000
	45606p.26	AL	Seward: Spring Creek Correctional Center Project	1004	Gen Fund	\$22,000
	45607 p. 28		Kenai: Wildwood Correctional Center Project	1004	Gen Fund	\$398,000
	ľ			1004	Gen Fund	\$890,000

Project Review Listing FY2012 Governor

Corrections Only

rtment of Corrections

ium	AP/AL Project Title	Fun	d Source Total
45608 p · 30	AL Bethel: Yukon-Kuskokwim Correctional Center Projects		
•		1004 Gen Fund	\$420,000
		AHCC Ropts (1213):	0
		AIDEA Div (1140):	0
		AHFC Div (1139):	0
	Unrestr	ricted General (UGF) Total:	\$7,400,000
	Design	nated General (DGF) Total:	0
		Other Total:	0
		Federal Total:	0
	· .	Department Total:	\$7,400,000
	AHCO	Rcpts (1213) Grand Total:	0
	AID	EA Div (1140) Grand Total:	0
	AH	FC Div (1139) Grand Total:	0
	Unrestricted 0	General (UGF) Grand Total:	\$7,400,000
•	Designated (General (DGF) Grand Total:	0
		Other Grand Total:	0
		Federal Grand Total:	0
		Grand Total:	\$7,400,000